
I

Aggregation ID Brandeis Wheeler Hancock Qu~
NH II 10-057 Berkshire Bundle Berkshire Bundle Berkshire Bundle Berkshii

Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly
January 2012 16,476.8 16,476.8 6,428.6 6,428.6 5,643.7 5,643.7 3,293.9
February 2012 22,462.2 38,939.0 8,521.4 14,950.0 8,539.6 14,183.3 8,095.7
March 2012 27,386.2 66,325.2 10,812.6 25,762.6 12,391.9 26,575.2 13,016.3
April 2012 37,851.2 104,176.4 14,840.9 40,603.5 13,387.8 39,963.0 18,422.9
May 2012 30,344.7 134,521.1 11,798.5 52,402.0 11,226.6 51,189.6 17,452.9
June 2012 36,599.8 171,120.9 14,788.6 67,190.6 12,877.2 64,066.8 19,956.4
July 2012 33,648.0 204,768.9 14,589.5 81,780.1 13,457.5 77,524.3 20,893.3
August 2012 38,137.8 242,906.7 14,466.9 96,247.0 13,974.4 91,498.7 19,711.1
September 2012 28,669.2 271,575.9 10,679.4 106,926.4 11,573.8 103,072.5 13,975.8
October 2012 19,708.5 291,284.4 7,277.9 114,204.3 6,204.6 109,277.1 6,938.5
November 2012 291,284.4 114,204.3 109,277.1
December 2012 291,284.4 114,204.3 109,277.1
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Berkshire South
Berkshire Bundle

Monthly YTO
3,112.5 3,112.5
5,179.0 8,291.5
7,493.4 15,784.9

11,055.5 26,840.4
10,209.4 37,049.8
11,960.7 49,010.5
12,219.8 61,230.3
11,628.7 72,859.0
8,387.2 81,246.2
4,346.0 85,592.2
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Bedard
Berkshire Bundle

Monthly YTD
1,198.8 1,198.8
3,294.8 4,493.6
5,250.7 9,744.3
7,997.8 17,742.1
7,770.7 25,512.8
8,820.7 34,333.5
9,441.9 43,775.4
8,507.7 52,283.1
5,996.4 58,279.5
3,053.5 61,333.0

61,333.0
61,333.0

Stockbridge
Berkshire Bundle

Monthly YTD
1,988.4 1,988.4
4,247.5 6,235.9
6,212.8 12,448.7
8,359.8 20,808.5
7,748.5 28,557.0
8,982.0 37,539.0
8,989.2 46,528.2
8,737.8 55,266.0
6,517.2 61,783.2
3,496.7 65,279.9

65,279.9
65,279.9

All Projects
Berkshire Bundle

Monthly YTD
38,142.7 38,142.7
60,340.2 98,482.9
82,563.9 181,046.8

111,915.9 292,962.7
96,551.3 389,514.0

113,985.4 503,499.4
113,239.2 616,738.6
115,164.4 731,903.0
85,799.0 817,702.0
51,025.7 868,727.7

- 868,727.7
- 868,727.7


